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Sub-regional Analysis 



0

200,000

400,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,200,000

West Central East

Population Change

2030>2040

2020>2030

2010>2020

Draft 2 Review 

30% 

34% 

25% 

12% 

14% 

14% 

6% 

14% 

15% 



Draft 2 Share of County Population 
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Draft 2 Share of County Employment 
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Projections Timeline 

2013 MAG Socioeconomic Projections 



Projections Process and Timeline 



POPTAC Review to date 
• Base 2010 and Build-Out  

• 3/27/12 to 5/22/12 
• Meetings with 17 agencies   
• Comments from 3 more 

• Draft 1 (2010 and 2020) 
• 1/7/13 to 2/11/13 
• Meetings with 10 agencies  
• Comments from 10 more 

• Draft 2 (2010, 2020, 2030, and 2040) 
• Comment period ends 4/26/2013 
• Met with 1, scheduled to meet with 2 more 
• Comments from 6 to date 



Timeline : April – June 2013 

April 10-26  May 3-10 May 21  

 Draft 3  
TAZ projections  

review  
as needed 

MAG Regional  
Council 

possible ADOPTED  
Projections 

Draft  2 TAZ 
projections 

review  

June 12 June 26 May 8  

Projections update  
to MAG Management  

Committee 

MAG POPTAC 
possible recommendation  

of RAZ and MPA Projections  

MAG Management  
Committee 

possible recommendation  



2013 Population and Employment Projections 

Team: 
Hanyi Li  

Jesse Ayers  
Lora Mwaniki-Lyman  

Mark Roberts  
Scott Bridwell 

Scott Wilken  
 
 

602-254-6300 


	Draft 2 Series : April 2013
	Sub-regional Analysis
	Draft 2 Review
	Draft 2 Share of County Population
	Draft 2 Review
	Draft 2 Share of County Employment
	Projections Timeline
	Projections Process and Timeline
	POPTAC Review to date
	Slide Number 10
	2013 Population and Employment Projections

